
1040

1050

1060

1070

1080

1090

1100

1110

53828 53830 53832 53834 53836 53838 53840 53842

na
no

se
co

nd
s

Modified Julian Day

GPS Common-View Time-Transfer between ATNF Parkes and NMI Sydney

Parkes SAO Maser - Epoch UTC(AUS)
Linearly Fitted Daily Averages
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Modified Julian Day

GPS Common-View Frequency Transfer between ATNF Parkes and NMI Sydney

Fractional Frequency Offset between Parkes SAO Maser and the NFS


